klo

7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
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APS Yhteislasku 10.5.25

s/y Amanda
m/s Tuulia
s/y Niisku

m/s Anulla

m/s Veera

s/y Merisiili

s/y Neiti Kesaheina
s/y Meritte

m/s Asteri

m/s Doris

Miia Saarikko
Kari Granroth
Reijo Vallius

Reino Metsala
Jari Toivonen
Niilo Lusila

Heli Vari

Hannu Makinen
Kati Vehanen

Pertti Veijalainen

paikka

39

30

33
44

0405337848
0503097347
0505229284

040 0232704
0504660040
04073524563
044 9704185
040 0643316
0408383366

050 5229284



